MILTON HIGH SCHOOL

2015 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

08/20/15 W.S. NEAL {Kickoff Classic) HOME 7:00
**THURSDAY**

08/28/15 WASHINGTON HOME 7:30

09/04/15 Champagnat (pep Rally) HOME 7:00 (Alumni Night)
09/11/15 FWB AWAY 7:00

09/18/15 CATHOLIC AWAY 7:30

09/25/15 PINE FOREST AWAY 7:30

10/02/15**  GULF BREEZE (Pep Rally) HOME 7:30 (Homecoming)
10/09/15 CRESTVIEW HOME 7:30 (Sr. Night-FB/Cheer)
10/16/15** NAVARRE (Pep Rally) HOME 7:30 (sr. Night-Band/ROTC)
10/23/15 OPEN

10/30/15%*  PACE (Pep Rally) AWAY 7:30

11/06/15 P.C. ARNOLD AWAY 7:00

**DISTRICT GAMES**



MILTON HIGH SCHOOL (REVISED)

2015 JV/9 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
08/27/15 WASHINGTON AWAY 5 &7
09/03/15 OPEN
09/10/15 WEF TECH HOME 5&7
09/17/15 CATHOLIC** HOME gth /)y
@ 6PM
09/24/15 PINE FOREST HOME 5&7
10/01/15 GULF BREEZE AWAY JV@5:30
w45 R, COUNTY GAME** 9™ OPEN
10/08/15 PHS AWAY 9th @6:00
JV OPEN
10/15/15 NAVARRE AWAY 5&7
*%g,R, COUNTY GAME**
10/22/15 OPEN
10/29/15 PACE HOME 5&7

*¥S.R. COUNTY GAME**

*#JV/9 WILL COMBINE FOR THE CATHOLIC FOOTBALL GAME**



Milton High School Volleyball Schedule 2015

Date Opponent oth.
8/17 MHS Preseason Classic

Crestview vs. Pensacola High

Pace vs. West Florida High

Milton vs. Navarre
8/18 MHS Preseason Classic

Pensacola High vs. West Florida High

Navarre vs. Crestview

Milton vs, Pace
8/24 @ Crestview 4:00
8/25 @ West Florida HS 4:00
8/27 vs, Escambia# 4:00
8/31 @ Fort Walton
9/1 vs. Pensacola# 4:00
9/3 vs. Tate 4:30
9/8 @ Gulf Breeze# 4:00
9/10 vs. Washington# 4:00
9/14 @ Pine Forest# 4:00
9/15 @ Escambia# 4:00
9/17 vs. Pace# 4:00
9/18 & 9/19 Battle of Borders Tournament
9/22 vs. Gulf Breeze# 4:00
9/24 @ Navarre 4:30
9/28 @ Pensacola# 4:00
10/1 @ Washington# 4:00
10/5 @Pace# 4:00
10/8 vs. Pine Forest# 4:00
10/10 @ Tate Tournament
10/12 @ Tate 4:30
10/13 vs. Navarre 4:30
10/15 vs, Crestview™** 4:00

10720 -10/22

District Tournament @ Washington

BOLD denotes home matches

*** denotes senior ni

ght

# denote District matches

Principal: Tim Short

v

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:30
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:30
5:30
5:00

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, and Benjie West
Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

=<

4:00
5:30
7:00

4:00
5:30
7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA
6:00
6:30
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00

6:30
6:30
6:00
TBA



2015 Milton High School Boys Golf Schedule

Date

Sept. 1
Sept. 3
Sept. 9
Sept. 14
Sept. 17
Sept. 22
Sept. 24
Sept. 28
Oct. 1
Oct. 7
Oct. 14
Oct. 20, 21

Oct. 27-29

Site
Hidden Creek

Tanglewood
Stonebrook

AC Read
Stonebrook
Tanglewood

FWB Pines/Oaks

Tiger Pt.
Tanglewood
Scenic Hills

Stonebrook (Dist. T'ourn)
Regional Tourn (TBA)

State Golf Tourn (TBA)

District Rain Day: Oct. 15th

Host

Navarre
Central
Pace
FCA
Pace
Milton
Choctaw
Gulf Breeze
Milton
Catholic
Pace
TBA

TBA

[1:00am
All Day
All Day
3:30
3:30
All Day
3:30
4:00
3:30
All Day
TBA

TBA



Milton High School
Girls Golf Schedule

September 1 (T) Stonebrook (West Florida, Gulf Breeze, Pace)
September 2 (W) A.C.Read (Washington)

September 8 (T) Tanglewood {Pace, Catholic, Washington)
September 15 (T} FCA Tournament at A.C. Read

September 21 (M) Cypress Lakes (Tate, Washington)

September 23 (W) Miracle Strip Tournament in Ft, Walton Beach
October 1 (TH)  Hidden Creek (Navarre, PHS)

October 5 (M) Scenic Hills (Pine Forest)

October 6 (T) Tanglewood (Navarre, Pace, Gulf Breeze)
October 8 (TH)  Tiger Pointe (Gulf Breeze, Catholic)

October 14 (W)  District Tournament at Stonebrook

3:30

3:30

3:30

TBA

3:30

TBA

3:30

3:30

3:30

3:30

TBA



Date

Sept.3

Sept.10

Sept. 19

Sept.26

Oct. 3

Oct. 6

Oct. 15

Oct. 24

Cross— Country Schedule
2015-2016

Location

Wildcat @ Escambia Co. Equestrian Ctr.
Tiger point golf course (GBH and Navarre)
J.D. Mac Inv. (Jay City Park)
Gulf Coast Stampede (Escambia Co. Equestrian)
T.R. Miller (Brewton Al.)
Paxton HS (Lake Jackson)
Escarosla Championship TBA

Districts  (Sims Middle PACE)

Time

5:00pm

5:00pm

8:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

4:00 pm

TBA

8:00 am



Milton High School Swim Team

2015-2016
Date Meet Location Time Spectator
Fees
Friday Tri-meet — MHS vs Pace vs Tate | UWF Pool TBD $3
Sept. 110
Thursday | Quad-meet — MHS, Escambia, Tate | Washington High School | TBD ?
Sept. 24 | & Pine Forest
Saturday | Optimist Meet-hosted by GBHS UWF Pool 9:00 $3
Sept. 26
Saturday | Northwest FL Invitational Washington High School | TBD ?
QOct. 3%
Thursday | Dual Meet MHS vs. Navarre Navarre YMCA 4:00 $3
Oct. 8th
Friday Santa Rosa County Championships | The Club II 4:30 $3
Oct. 16th
Thurs. CLASS 3A DISTRICT 1 FINALS UWF Aquatic Center 9:00 am | $6
Oct. 29 w/up
7:30 am
Monday | CLASS 3A District 1 REGIONAL UF Gainesville, Fl 9:30 $6
Nov.2nd | FINALS |
Friday CLASS 3A STATE FINALS Sailfish Splash Park, 9:00/5:00 | $7/session
Nov. 13th Stuart, FL,

**Schedule is subject to change**
Coach Daisy Eddins — eddinsd@santarosa k12.fl.us




