MILTON HIGH SCHOOL 2015 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
08/20/15 **THURSDAY*	W.S. NEAL (Kickoff Classic) **	HOME	7:00
08/28/15	WASHINGTON	HOME	7:30
09/04/15	Champagnat (Pep Rally)	HOME	7:00 (Alumni Night)
09/11/15	FWB	AWAY	7:00
09/18/15	CATHOLIC	AWAY	7:30
09/25/15	PINE FOREST	AWAY	7:30
10/02/15**	GULF BREEZE (Pep Rally)	HOME	7:30 (Homecoming)
10/09/15	CRESTVIEW	HOME	7:30 (Sr. Night-FB/Cheer)
10/16/15**	NAVARRE (Pep Rally)	HOME	7:30 (Sr. Night-Band/ROTC)
10/23/15	OPEN		
10/30/15**	PACE (Pep Rally)	AWAY	7:30
11/06/15	P.C. ARNOLD	AWAY	7:00

DISTRICT GAMES

MILTON HIGH SCHOOL (REVISED) 2015 JV/9 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
08/27/15	WASHINGTON	AWAY	5 & 7
09/03/15	OPEN		
09/10/15	WF TECH	HOME	5 & 7
09/17/15	CATHOLIC**	HOME	9 th /JV @ 6PM
09/24/15	PINE FOREST	HOME	5 & 7
10/01/15	GULF BREEZE **s.r. COUNTY GAME**	AWAY	JV@5:30 9 TH OPEN
10/08/15	PHS	AWAY	9 th @6:00 JV OPEN
10/15/15	NAVARRE **S.R. COUNTY GAME**	AWAY	5 & 7
10/22/15	OPEN		
10/29/15	PACE **S.R. COUNTY GAME**	HOME	5 & 7

^{**}JV/9 WILL COMBINE FOR THE CATHOLIC FOOTBALL GAME**

Milton High School Volleyball Schedule 2015

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	9th	<u>IV</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{V}}$
8/17	MHS Preseason Classic			
	Crestview vs. Pensacola H	ligh		4:00
	Pace vs. West Florida Higl	h		5:30
	Milton vs. Navarre			7:00
8/18	MHS Preseason Classic			
	Pensacola High vs. West F	lorida High		4:00
	Navarre vs. Crestview			5:30
	Milton vs. Pace			7:00
8/24	@ Crestview	4:00	5:00	6:00
8/25	@ West Florida HS	4:00	5:00	6:00
8/27	vs. Escambia#	4:00	5:00	6:00
8/31	@ Fort Walton		5:00	6:00
0/4	TS 1.11	4.00	F 00	
9/1	vs. Pensacola#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/3	vs. Tate	4:30	5:30	6:30
9/8	@ Gulf Breeze#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/10	vs. Washington#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/14	@ Pine Forest#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/15	@ Escambia#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/17	vs. Pace#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/18 & 9/19	Battle of Borders Tournam	ent		TBA
9/22	vs. Gulf Breeze#	4:00	5:00	6:00
9/24	@ Navarre	4:30	5:30	6:30
9/28	@ Pensacola#	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/1	@ Washington#	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/5	@Pace#	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/8	vs. Pine Forest#	4:00	5:00	6:00
10/10	@ Tate Tournament	35,000	TBA	0.00
10/10	@ Tate	4:30		6:30
10/12	vs. Navarre	4:30 4:30	5:30 5:30	6:30
10/15	vs. Navarre vs. Crestview***			6:00
•		4:00	5:00	
10/20 - 10/22	District Tournament @ Wa	ismington		TBA

BOLD denotes home matches

*** denotes senior night

denote District matches

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, and Benjie West

Athletic Director: Murry Rutledge

2015 Milton High School Boys Golf Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Site	<u>Host</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sept. 1	Hidden Creek	Navarre	3:30
Sept. 3	Tanglewood	Central	11:00am
Sept. 9	Stonebrook	Pace	All Day
Sept. 14	AC Read	FCA	All Day
Sept. 17	Stonebrook	Pace	3:30
Sept. 22	Tanglewood	Milton	3:30
Sept. 24	FWB Pines/Oaks	Choctaw	All Day
Sept. 28	Tiger Pt.	Gulf Breeze	3:30
Oct. 1	Tanglewood	Milton	4:00
Oct. 7	Scenic Hills	Catholic	3:30
Oct. 14	Stonebrook (Dist. Tourn)	Pace	All Day
Oct. 20, 21	Regional Tourn (TBA)	TBA	TBA
Oct. 27-29	State Golf Tourn (TBA)	TBA	TBA

District Rain Day: Oct. 15th

Milton High School Girls Golf Schedule

September 1 (T)	Stonebrook (West Florida, Gulf	Breeze, Pace)	3:30
September 2 (W)	A.C. Read (Washington)		3:30
September 8 (T)	Tanglewood (Pace, Catholic, Wa	ashington)	3:30
September 15 (T)	FCA Tournament at A.C. Read		ТВА
September 21 (M)	Cypress Lakes (Tate, Washingto	n)	3:30
September 23 (W)	Miracle Strip Tournament in Ft.	Walton Beach	ТВА
October 1 (TH)	Hidden Creek (Navarre, PHS)		3:30
October 5 (M)	Scenic Hills (Pine Forest)		3:30
October 6 (T)	Tanglewood (Navarre, Pace, Gu	If Breeze)	3:30
October 8 (TH)	Tiger Pointe (Gulf Breeze, Catho	olic)	3:30
October 14 (W)	District Tournament at Stonebr	ook	ТВА

Cross- Country Schedule 2015-2016

Date	Location	Time
Sept.3	Wildcat @ Escambia Co. Equestrian Ctr.	5:00pm
Sept.10	Tiger point golf course (GBH and Navarre)	5:00pm
Sept. 19	J.D. Mac Inv. (Jay City Park)	8:00 am
Sept.26	Gulf Coast Stampede (Escambia Co. Equestrian)	8:00 am
Oct. 3	T.R. Miller (Brewton Al.)	8:00 am
Oct. 6	Paxton HS (Lake Jackson)	4:00 pm
Oct. 15	Escarosa Championship TBA	ТВА
Oct. 24	Districts (Sims Middle PACE)	8:00 am



Milton High School Swim Team 2015-2016

Date	Meet	Location	Time	Spectator Fees
Friday Sept. 11 th	Tri-meet – MHS vs Pace vs Tate	UWF Pool	TBD	\$3
Thursday Sept. 24	Quad-meet – MHS, Escambia, Tate & Pine Forest	Washington High School	TBD	?
Saturday Sept. 26	Optimist Meet-hosted by GBHS	UWF Pool	9:00	\$3
Saturday Oct. 3 th -	Northwest FL Invitational	Washington High School	TBD	?
Thursday Oct. 8th	Dual Meet MHS vs. Navarre	Navarre YMCA	4:00	\$3
Friday Oct. 16th	Santa Rosa County Championships	The Club II	4:30	\$3
Thurs. Oct. 29	CLASS 3A DISTRICT 1 FINALS	UWF Aquatic Center	9:00 am w/up 7:30 am	\$6
Monday Nov. 2nd	CLASS 3A District 1 REGIONAL FINALS	UF Gainesville, Fl	9:30	\$6
Friday Nov. 13th	CLASS 3A STATE FINALS	Sailfish Splash Park, Stuart, FL	9:00/5:00	\$7/session

Schedule is subject to change
Coach Daisy Eddins – eddinsd@santarosa.k12.fl.us